
 
 

2017 Meeting and Event Dates: 
 

Thursday, January 26   General meeting, 9-11AM 
 PSJHC Dining Court  
 

Thursday, February 16 Board meeting, 10-11:30am  
SJ Foundation  
 

Thursday, March 16 General meeting, 9-11am 
SJ Foundation  
 

Thursday, April 20 Board meeting, 10-11:30am 
SJ Foundation  
 

Wednesday, May 17 Think Pink Women’s Health Event, 8:30am-3:00pm 
Bel Air Bay Upper Club 
 

June TBA General meeting, 6:30-8:30pm  
PSJHC 
 

Wednesday, July 19 FIESTA, 6-10pm  
The Geiser-Schweers Home 
 

Thursday, August 17 Board meeting, 10-11:30am  
SJ Foundation 
 

Thursday, August 24 
Time TBA 
 

Annual Treats for Caregivers Ice Cream Social, 
PSJHC  
 

Thursday, September 14 General meeting, 9-11am  
The Bishton Home 
 

Date and Location TBA 
 

***PSJHC 75th Celebration Event— 
 

Thursday, October 19 Board meeting, 10-11:30 
SJ Foundation 
 

Thursday, November 16 Annual Installation of Officers Meeting, 11am-2pm, 
The Beach Club 

 
 


